BO PEN LED TUBE CH6NG A,M

PHAN BO QUANG LUSI DO RO
120°
108° ~ 108°
Q0° 000
//A\ %

750 / 750
S0 - - 5 54

. \V V' .
45 ..F 45 . 1260 | LB_EI

30° 18 0 15° 30°
180.0 — 0.0 270.0—90.0

T8 CAO01 20Wx2

LUGI BO RO

PHAN BO QUANG
120°

105°

T ot

1’
l‘l§ 60°
«\'c' .‘;*‘4»

30° 18 0 15° 30°
180.0 — 0.0 270.0—90.0

T8 TT01 CAO1 20Wx1

LUSI BO RO

)
L‘&J

1260 120

PHAN BO QUANG

120°
105°
90°
75°
60°

N
U~

38 D
L%J

L
L 1260

45°

300 18° 0° 158 30°
180.0 — 0.0 270.0—90.0

T8 TT01 CAO1 20Wx2

LUGSI BO RO

PHAN BO QUANG

Model

T8 CAO1 20Wx1

T8 CAO1 20Wx2

T8 TT01 CAOT 20Wx1

T8 TT01 CAQT 20Wx2

Coéng
sudt

W

20

40

20

40

Ddi dién

ap hoat
dong

\Y

150+250

150+250

150+250

150+250

180°

105°

30°

0.5

0.5

0.5

0.5

ﬁ&w

Q‘

G.n"\'«

A
jﬁm‘l\

% mﬁ)

120°
105°

75°

15“ o0 15“ 30°
180.0 — 0.0 270.0—90.0

Hiéu suat

séng

e VA

110

110

115

115

[S[¥le]gle]
théng

Iag}

2200

4400

2300

4600

Nhiét dé mau

K

3000/ 4000/
5000/ 6500K

3000/ 4000/
5000/ 6500K

3000/ 4000/
5000/ 6500K

3000/ 4000/
5000/ 6500K

82

82

82

82

)
@J

1260

120

P65

P65

P65

P65

B SN

2, Kich thudc
Tudi tho (DXRXC)
Gid mm
30.000,
(L7o/ Fs0) 1260x80x93
30.000,
(L70/ Fs0) 1260x120x93
30.000,
(Lro/ Fs0) 1260x80x93
30.000,

(L70/ Fs0) 1260x120x93




